Features
WISE-3200 Series IoT Router
 � QCA 650MHz CPU with advanced power management capability
 � Dynamic clock switching for ultralow power modes
 � Full standards based Wi-Fi
 � Configurable as a 1x1 or 2x2 solution
 � Optional external PA/LNA
 � Linux OS/ OpenWRT for easy development

NFC Module
UART (2 Wire)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
WISE-3220IOS-21A1T Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router
WISE-3240IOS-41A1E Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in
industrial grade for Europe
WISE-3240IOS-41A1J Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in
industrial grade for Japan
WISE-3240IOS-41A1N Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in
industrial grade for North America
WISE-3240IOS-41A1T Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in
industrial grade for Taiwan
WISE-3240IOS-41A1C Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in
industrial grade for China
WISE-3240IOS-41B1E Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in
commercial grade for Europe
WISE-3240IOS-41B1T Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in
commercial grade for Europe TaiwanWQ40178321
WISE-3270IOS-71A1T Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi/LTE Network IoT Router
Packing List
Part No. Description
96PSA-A36W12W7-5 Adapter A/D 100-240V 36W 12V x1
1750002842 Wireless 2.4G Antenna R-AN2450-5701RS R/P SMA.
M10.9cm
1750008818-01 4G/LTE Antenna Dipole 4dBi Full Band
1750006264 4G/LTE AntennaSMA(F)/MHF 15cmConnector
Optional Items
Part No. Description
1700001524 Power Cable 3-pin 180cm, USA type
170203183C Power Cable 3-pin 180cm, Europe type
170203180A Power Cable 3-pin 180cm, UK type
1700008921 Power Cable 3-pin PSE Mark 183cm
WISE-1840WTB-TD010 MINI PCIE Card for Zigbee host control except EU
WISE-1840WTB-TD01E MINI PCIE Card for Zigbee host control for EU
EWM-C117 Mini PCIE LTE 4G,3G WCDMA/DC-HSPA+, 2G Card
WISE-3200 Series
Block Diagram
WISE-3240
OpenWRT
NAND 128MB